
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 282020  Indoor National Championships

FORT MILL, SC
2189National Champion NATION FORD TEAM A

KALENZA, KAYLA

NOTO, NICK

RUGGIERO, ALANA

CAMERON, MAYA

543

558

536

552

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

1st Place NATION FORD TEAM B 2087

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

1st Place WALHALLA PURPLE 2078

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

1st Place NORTHRIDGE S1 2148
2nd Place DENVER NORTH S2 GOLD 2142
3rd Place PUEBLO COUNTY S1 2116

 Team Rankings by Category 28 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 5 - Entries

1. 2189NATION FORD TEAM A

2. 2087NATION FORD TEAM B

3. 1900WYOMING COUNTY 4H SHOOTING SPORTS

4. 1840  -  34HOUSTON HURRICANES

5. 1630BVILLE SHARPSHOOTERS

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 6 - Entries

1. 2078WALHALLA PURPLE

2. 2064  -  45GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS RED

3. 1858  -  19GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS BLUE

4. 1388GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

5. 1358  -  19HELLGATE JR SHOOTERS SPORTER

6. 1021NATIONAL FORD TEAM C

  JROTC 17 - Entries

1. 2148NORTHRIDGE S1

2. 2142DENVER NORTH S2 GOLD

3. 2116PUEBLO COUNTY S1

4. 2102CANON CITY S1

5. 2098FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON S1

6. 2093USHS MCJROTC "SILVER"

7. 1986CANON CITY S2

8. 1973PSJA ECHS AJROTC BEAR RIFLES

9. 1960PUEBLO COUNTY S2

10. 1941PUEBLO WEST S1

11. 1882USHS MCJROTC "BLACK"

1882WILDCAT RIFLES VARSITY

13. 1821DENVER NORTH S1 PURPLE

14. 1780FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON 2

15. 1703WILDCAT RIFLES JV (A)

16. 1698PUEBLO WEST S2

  JROTC 17 - Entries

17. 1371WILDCAT RIFLES JV (B)

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Position

  National Ranking - All Teams 28 - Total Entries

1. 2189NATION FORD TEAM A

2. 2148NORTHRIDGE S1

3. 2142DENVER NORTH S2 GOLD

4. 2116PUEBLO COUNTY S1

5. 2102CANON CITY S1

6. 2098FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON S1

7. 2093USHS MCJROTC "SILVER"

8. 2087NATION FORD TEAM B

9. 2078WALHALLA PURPLE

10. 2064  -  45GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS RED

11. 1986CANON CITY S2

12. 1973PSJA ECHS AJROTC BEAR RIFLES

13. 1960PUEBLO COUNTY S2

14. 1941PUEBLO WEST S1

15. 1900WYOMING COUNTY 4H SHOOTING SPORTS

16. 1882USHS MCJROTC "BLACK"

1882WILDCAT RIFLES VARSITY

18. 1858  -  19GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS BLUE

19. 1840  -  34HOUSTON HURRICANES

20. 1821DENVER NORTH S1 PURPLE

21. 1780FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON 2

22. 1703WILDCAT RIFLES JV (A)

23. 1698PUEBLO WEST S2

24. 1630BVILLE SHARPSHOOTERS

25. 1388GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

26. 1371WILDCAT RIFLES JV (B)

27. 1358  -  19HELLGATE JR SHOOTERS SPORTER

28. 1021NATIONAL FORD TEAM C




